Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

Changes in Authorized Positions

Date:

7/3/2023

Classified Civil Service

Changes From: Changes To:
Div. No. Class Pay Prog. Hourly or Bi-weekly Div. No. Class Pay Prog. Hourly or Bi-weekly
Line # Pos. Code | Grade Position Title # Employee Name Salary Line # Pos. Code Grade Position Title # Employee Name Salary

Division of Enterprise Solutions (085)

085.016 1

Division of Accounting

359

(220)

220.065 2

Division of Police (550)

550.035 3

100

918

529E

510N

515N

Department of Social Services (610)

610.051 1

108

514E

Information Systems
Business Analyst

Accounting Technician

Evidence Technician

Program Specialist

Thomas D'Andrea

Kaleigh Mosier

Alicia Nichols

Jonathan Sutton
Lucas Young
Tim Russell

vacant

Division of Enterprise Solutions (085)

085.016 1

Division of Accounting

359

220)

220.065 2

Division of Police (550)

550.035 3

100

918

529E

510N

516N

Department of Social Services (610)

610.053 1

Enterprise Resource Planning

Manager

Accounts Payable Assistant

Evidence Technician

Community Engagement
Coordinator

Thomas D'Andrea

Kaleigh Mosier

Alicia Nichols

Jonathan Sutton
Lucas Young
Tim Russell




Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government
Changes in Authorized Positions
Date: 7/3/2023

Unclassified Civil Service

Changes From: Changes To:
Div. No. Class Pay Prog. Hourly or Bi-weekly Div. No. Class Pay Prog. Hourly or Bi-weekly
Line # Pos. Code [ Grade Position Title # Employee Name Salary Line # Pos. Code Grade Position Title # Employee Name Salary

Department of Socia

| Services (610)

650.030

650.035

1

4108

4108

514N

514N

Program Specialist

Program Specialist - P/T

Dawn Runyon

Department of Social Services (610)

----- 650.030 1

————— 650.035 1

108

108

514N

514N

Program Specialist

Program Specialist - P/T

Dawn Runyon




	From To 
	From To - UNC

