# Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

# **Changes in Authorized Positions**

Date:

7/3/2023

### **Classified Civil Service**

**Changes From:** 

Changes To:

Changes From: Changes To:															
Div.	No.	Class	Pay		Prog.		Hourly or Bi-weekly	Div.	No.	Class	Pay		Prog.		Hourly or Bi-weekly
Line #	Pos.	Code	Grade	Position Title	#	Employee Name	Salary	Line #	Pos.	Code	Grade	Position Title	#	Employee Name	Salary
Division of Enterprise Solutions (085)								Division of Ent	erprise So	olutions (	<u>085)</u>				
085.016	1	359	529E	Information Systems Business Analyst		Thomas D'Andrea		085.016	1	359	529E	Enterprise Resource Planning Manager		Thomas D'Andrea	
Division of Accounting (220)								Division of Acc	l counting (	<u>220)</u>					
220.065	2	100	510N	Accounting Technician		Kaleigh Mosier		220.065	2	100	510N	Accounts Payable Assistant		Kaleigh Mosier	
						Alicia Nichols								Alicia Nichols	
Division of	Police (5	<u>50)</u>						Division of Pol	 ice (550)						
550.035	3	918	515N	Evidence Technician		Jonathan Sutton Lucas Young Tim Russell	 	550.035	3	918	516N	Evidence Technician		Jonathan Sutton Lucas Young Tim Russell	 
Departmen	Department of Social Services (610)							Department of	 Social Se	rvices (6'	<u>10)</u>				
610.051	1	108	514E	Program Specialist		vacant									
								610.053	1	582	514E	Community Engagement Coordinator		vacant	

# Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

# **Changes in Authorized Positions**

Date:

7/3/2023

### **Unclassified Civil Service**

Changes From: Changes To:

Changes From.															
Div.	No.	Class	Pay		Prog.		Hourly or Bi-weekly	Div.	No.	Class	Pay		Prog.		Hourly or Bi-weekly
Line #	Pos.	Code	Grade	Position Title	#	Employee Name	Salary	Line #	Pos.	Code	Grade	Position Title	#	Employee Name	Salary
<u>Departmer</u>	Department of Social Services (610)							Department of Social Services (610)							
650.030	1	4108	514N	Program Specialist				650.030	1	108	514N	Program Specialist			
650.035	1	4108	514N	Program Specialist - P/T		Dawn Runyon		650.035	1	108	514N	Program Specialist - P/T		Dawn Runyon	